
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

France 7-A

Start 4-24-18
6 soil 6 Finish 4-27-18
45 shale 51
43 lime 94

166 shale 260
36 lime 296
22 shale 318
30 lime 348
73 shale 421 Set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

Ran 1065’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface  140sxs  

109 lime 530
49 shale 579
63 lime 642
8 shale 650
21 lime 671
6 shale 677
12 lime 689

164 shale 853
16 lime 869
12 shale 881
12 lime 893
41 shale 934
12 lime 946
65 shale 1011
5 lime 1016
14 shale 1030
4 sandy shale 1034 show
6  oil sand 1040 good show
31 shale 1071 T.D.
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